
DQHA Year End High Point Liste Level 1 Youth 2018

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename Vorsteller(in) Punkte

5057 AGED MARES

1 5379836 OMG IM HOT KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA 0,50

5077 AGED GELDINGS

1 5459919 SCOTCHFORTHELEAGUER SCHMITTENBERG MAJA 0,50

1 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 0,50

5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 4,50

2 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 3,50

3 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 2,50

4 5379836 OMG IM HOT KLOSS YOLANDA MAIRA 2,00

4 0718208 WISH YOU WERE MINE SCHNAUDER TABEA 2,00

4 4761613 GATORS ANGELEYES SPRINGER CARLOTTA 2,00

4 5588966 MY HOT RODDIN CHIP BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN 2,00

4 5391491 A GOOD TECHNIQUE PESCHKE HANNA 2,00

9 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 1,50

10 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 1,00

10 5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN EBERHARDT LEA MARIE 1,00

10 5581231 INVEST IN VENTURE EICHHORN MARY LYN 1,00

10 5598522 OLENAS FRECKLE CAT HASLACH MANUEL 1,00

5340 REINING

1 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 2,00

2 5603612 MOONSHINES CASHDATE TUSSENG WIEBKE 1,00

2 4034109 CS TEXAS CAT PLUMB OLIVIA 1,00

5360 WESTERN RIDING

1 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 2,00

2 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 1,50

3 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 0,50

5380 TRAIL

1 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 5,00

2 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 4,00

2 5489380 NO DOUBT IM FANCY BOCHARTZ LEONIE 4,00

4 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 2,00

5 5405060 IM BURNING SLOW SCHRAGE LARA 1,50

6 5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN EBERHARDT LEA MARIE 1,00

6 5083560 LARKITA CHOCOLATE BOTTER FLORENCE 1,00

6 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 1,00

6 4718462 SONIC GOES HOLLYWOOD MADLA LISA MARIE 1,00

10 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 0,50

10 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA GOEGGEL ANNA 0,50

10 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 0,50

10 5652575 THEE GOOD ASSET BURRET LEA 0,50
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5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 4917281 RU AWESOME TONIGHT KEHRY JOSEPHINE 4,00

2 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 3,50

3 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER JAEHN LEONIE 3,00

3 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 3,00

5 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF BRASSELER LEANA 2,50

6 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA GOEGGEL ANNA 2,00

7 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 1,50

8 5564916 RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR STENGS FLOOR 1,00

8 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION HEINZMANN EVA 1,00

10 5632494 MR C MY HOT KRYMSUN JUNG MILENA 0,50

10 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 0,50

10 5652575 THEE GOOD ASSET BURRET LEA 0,50

10 5588966 MY HOT RODDIN CHIP BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN 0,50

5420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 3,00

2 4808180 THE ONE THAT I WANT FRANZINI CID JOEL 2,50

3 5489380 NO DOUBT IM FANCY BOCHARTZ LEONIE 1,50

3 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE WITTELSBUERGER HANNAH 1,50

3 5405060 IM BURNING SLOW SCHRAGE LARA 1,50

6 5083560 LARKITA CHOCOLATE BOTTER FLORENCE 1,00

7 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN GERDES CARLOTTA 0,50

7 4759102 TURBO BOOSTER WHIZ HOFFMANN MONJA 0,50

5421 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

1 3378738 SCOTCH PEPSI KUESTERS SHIRLEY-SUE 1,00

5430 RANCH RIDING - Level 1

1 4368042 EPITOME RITO GERDES CARLOTTA 3,00

2 4034109 CS TEXAS CAT PLUMB OLIVIA 1,00

3 5208077 CHRISTY VINTAGE FISCHER MICHELLE 0,50

3 5090027 DD ROYAL SMART BOY EBERT LEONA 0,50

5440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 5,00

2 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION HEINZMANN EVA 3,00

3 5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN EBERHARDT LEA MARIE 1,50

4 5598522 OLENAS FRECKLE CAT HASLACH MANUEL 1,00

5 0696664 EVERGREEN N FITCH SCHMITTENBERG MAJA 0,50

5520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 5468623 IRONMADE FIEDLER LOUISA 2,50

2 5124367 SMART ART WEASLEY MERRIT NEBEN 2,00

2 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES BUSS CELINE 2,00

4 5460749 VS CODES R RED NAVRSTED MICHAELA 0,50


